
Elementary Resources 

 

Reading Eggs or Reading Eggspress:  www.readingeggs.com 

Use your personal username/password that was mailed home to you 

ABC Mouse - www.abcmouse.com/redeem (Grades K-2) - Functional skill practice 

Adventure Academy - www.adventureacademy.com/redeem (Grade 3) - Virtual reading 
game 

Reading IQ - www.readingIQ.com/redeem (Grade K-3) - Access digital books 

 
Use code: SCHOOL6739 (temporary access while schools are closed) - please only use those 
applications that are appropriate to your particular students' grade level 

 

Math Seeds:  www.mathseeds.com 

Use your personal username/password that was mailed home to you 

 

Prodigy Math:  www.prodigygame.com 

Use the login information from school (if you remember it) or create a new free login 
 

 

 

http://www.readingeggs.com/
http://www.abcmouse.com/redeem
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http://www.prodigygame.com/


Intermediate School Resources 

Study Island – https://www.studyisland.com 

Khan Academy - https://www.khanacademy.org/math 

Sheppard Software - http://www.sheppardsoftware.com 

Cool Math - https://www.coolmathgames.com/ 

Brain Pop -  https://www.brainpop.com/ 

Funbrain - https://www.funbrain.com/  

Prodigy - https://www.prodigygame.com/  

Mathantics - https://mathantics.com/ 

 Please note that the videos are all free to watch - you don’t need to pay the $20 to 

watch the videos. 

Math Playground - https://www.mathplayground.com/  

Xtramath - https://xtramath.org/#/home/index  

Splash Learn - https://www.splashlearn.com/  

Khan Academy - https://www.khanacademy.org/math  
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Study Island - https://app.studyisland.com/cfw/login/  
Brain Pop - https://www.brainpop.com  (Use google login) 

Readworks.org-  https://www.readworks.org/  (4th grade All students sign in with your 
google login then enter class code 4H3MRN) 

Story Works - https://storyworks.scholastic.com (Use google login) 

Fun Brain - https://www.funbrain.com/  

Vocabulary.com - https://www.vocabulary.com 

Storyline  - https://www.storylineonline.net/  

Scholastic Classroom Magazines: Free Learn at Home Resources for Parents https://
classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

Khan Academy - https://www.khanacademy.org/  

Oxford Owl- https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/    (Click on Enter Site for free ebook reading li-
brary ages 3-11) 
Overdrive - Online free ebooks and audiobooks 

 

SORA - Public Schools 

Sora is a website and has an app to download. 

https://soraapp.com/welcome/login/200690 

Our school is part of the Carbon Lehigh Intermediate 

Unit 21 - Panther Valley School District 

Logins Vary - Please look for your child’s grade level - 

please email me if your login is not working and I will 

try to my best to help romanows-

kip@panthervalley.org 

LIBBY - Public Libraries (Dimmick/
Philadelphia) 

Parents can sign their child up for a 
FREE online library card to use the 
Philadelphia Free Public Library Sys-
tem. It gives your child access to free 
online databases, ebooks, and audio-
books. 

 https://catalog.freelibrary.org/
MyResearch/register 
Select the Online method and enjoy. 

Grade Username Password 

1-3 firstlastname 

janedoe 

panthers+lunch# 

panthers104525 

4-6 lunch# 

104525 

Last name (cap. 1st letter) 
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Study Island - 4th and 5th Grade- https://app.studyisland.com/CFC/login/ 

Scholastic Super ScienceMagazine (4th grade student password is pvis4- 
www.scholastic.com/superscience   

**5th and 6th graders can use this website by using the 4th grade login, as well** 

Scholastic Learn at Home- www.scholastic.com/learnathome  

Brain Pop (username: panthervalley  password:  brainpop) - www.brainpop.com  

Study Jams-www.studyjams.scholastic.com 

IXL - Science Skills - 6th Grade- www.ixl.com 

Google Classroom - 5th Grade (please accept the class invitation), 6th Grade, 4th grade cur-

rently working on this  

Discovery Mindblown -  https://www.discoverymindblown.com/  

NASA Kids Club - https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html  

Amazing Space - https://amazing-space.stsci.edu/  

How Stuff Works - https://www.howstuffworks.com/  

Discovery Field Trips-www.discoveryeducation.com/community/virtual-field-trips/ 

Zoos 

Elmwood Zoo School Live - https://www.elmwoodparkzoo.org/epzoo2u/  

San Diego Zoo https://kids.sandiegozoo.org/videos 

Zoo Atlanta Panda Cam https://youtu.be/_6wbfVWVk8Q 

Smithsonian’s National Zoo https://nationalzoo.si.edu/webcams 

Reid Park Zoo Lion Cam in Tuscon, AZ http://reidparkzoo.org/cameras/lion-cam/ 

Ouwehand Park Polar Bear Cubs Rhenen, Netherland https://explore.org/livecams/polar-bears/polar-bear-

ouwehand-twin-cubs-cam-2 

Aquariums 

Monterey Bay Aquarium https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals-and-exhibits/live-web-cams 

Georgia Aquarium https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/ocean-voyager/ 

National Aquarium Virtual Tour http://samuraivirtualtours.com/example/nadc/index.html 

Virtual Tour of the Seattle Aquarium 

New England Aquarium https://www.neaq.org/visit/at-home-events-and-activities/?

fbclid=IwAR1XjE6XyCv_c1alpA3b2tDFlnD0ztOHGc5vGJ-okA0Vytnb8a83l3DNsJg  
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Crash Course (youtube) - https://www.youtube.com/user/crashcourse  

Who Was? - http://www.whowasbookseries.com/  

National Geographic Kids - https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/  

Google Early Virtual Reality - https://arvr.google.com/earth/  

Time for Kids - https://www.timeforkids.com/ 

Smithsonian for Kids - https://www.si.edu/kids  

Scholastic Learn at Home - www.scholastic.com/learnathome  

iCivics-https://www.icivics.org/games 

IXL Social Studies Skills--https://www.ixl.com/social-studies/grade-5 

Code Academy - https://www.codecademy.com/  

Typing - www.typingtest.com 

All grades - Go to Typing Practice or Typing Courses.  Touch Typing has 14 lessons with multi-

ple activities.   

Coding -  www.hourofcode.com 

5th grade (CS 2027) can sign up for Code Combat.  Sign up with Google.   

Class Code is - DreamPartyRain 

6th grade (CS 2026) can log into Code Combat through google. If you have not signed up yet, 

use the class code - GiftDogMap 

Coding - https://scratch.mit.edu/  4th grade can go through each tutorial. 

https://www.youtube.com/user/crashcourse
http://www.whowasbookseries.com/
https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/
https://arvr.google.com/earth/
https://www.timeforkids.com/
https://www.si.edu/kids
http://www.scholastic.com/learnathome
https://www.icivics.org/games
https://www.codecademy.com/
http://www.typingtest.com
http://www.hourofcode.com
https://scratch.mit.edu/


Field Trips: 

 Louvre Museum, Paris https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne 

 National Gallery of Art, Washington DC https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/

national-gallery-of-art-washington-dc?hl=en 

 Metropolitan Museum of Art https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/the-

metropolitan-museum-of-art 

 Van Gogh Museum, Amsterdam https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/van-gogh-

museum?hl=en 

 Uffizi Gallery, Florence Italy https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/uffizi-gallery?

hl=en 

 

12 YouTube Channels with Art Lessons - https://homeschoolhideout.com/art-lessons-on-

youtube/?fbclid=IwAR0Ehttp://

scrapcoloring.com/4DvH0cmpdSAPn5EyJ4Kq_TqeNoMOQjJRyPx7y_wteaBtruoP0qKOOg 

 

http://bomomo.com/  website for abstract drawings, print if possible to bring to school 

for display. 

 

http://scrapcoloring.com/   Website where students can experiment with patterns, print if 

possible to bring to school for display.  
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https://www.mtna.org/MTNA/Learn/Parent_and_Student_Resources/Websites_for_Kids.aspx    

Links to various music websites. 

https://teachrock.org/lesson-plan-collections/  Popular music lesson plan collections. 

https://www.incredibox.com/demo/   Website for creating beatbox beats. 

 

 

GoNoodle - https://family.gonoodle.com/  

 

Cosmic Kids Yoga: 5-30 minute kid friendly yoga workouts set to popular stories like Frozen, 

Star Wars and Harry Potter 

www.youtube.com/cosmickidsyoga  

 

Junior Senior High School 
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Mental Health Resources and Ideas: 

 Carbon County Crisis Hotline: 570-992-0879 or 1-800-849-1868 
 National Suicide Prevention Hotline: 1-800-273-8255 
 Safe to Say  https://www.safe2saypa.org/ 
 
 


